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Rodney Victor Beaseley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Rodney Victor Beaseley
Postcode SS5 6PY

Date of birth October 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
THE BUILDING & PLUMBING 08282380
WAREHOUSE LTD

THE PLUMBING DISTRIBUTION 05908266
COMPANY LTD

THE PLUMBING DISTRIBUTION 05908266
COMPANY LTD

THE 3 AMIGOS PROPERTIES 04796431
LIMITED

PLUMB LINK LIMITED 03510624

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905713006

905713006
60 Crouch Caravan Park, Pooles

Lane

Hullbridge

Hockley
Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
06/11/2012

16/08/2006

16/08/2006

12/06/2003

10/02/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/11/2014

02/02/2016

01/09/2012

25/08/2006

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



